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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2022

 - Under 15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Eva Jha ValeRoyal.  A     7:47
  2 Holly Cross Liverpool.  A     8:01
  3 Rosie Thistlewood Wakefield.  A     8:03
  4 Ellarose Whitworth LincolnWe.  A     8:05
  5 Isabella Doran Liverpool.  B     8:06
  6 Graihagh Turner Rotherham.  A     8:07
  7 S Robertsondover CityOfYor.  A     8:09
  8 Hannah Brearton WirralAc .     8:12
  9 Darcy Slattery SalfordHa.  A     8:15
 10 Isabella Wright Keighley&.  A     8:17
 11 Elizabeth Sinclair TraffordA.  B     8:21
 12 Imogen Hill SaleHarri.  A     8:22
 13 Ella Buckley Stockport.     8:32
 14 Poppy Radbourne DerbyAC  .  A     8:33
 15 Gabriella Taylor LeighHarr.     8:37
 16 Charlotte ChambersKeighley&.  B     8:39
 17 Hannah Squibbs SaleHarri.  B     8:44
 18 Ellie Johnson CityOfYor.  C     8:49

 19 Harper Tompkin Rotherham.  B     9:00
 20 Erin Gillan Lancaster.     9:07
 21 Robyn Kundu CityOfShe.     9:08
 22 Martha Mccormack TraffordA.  A     9:12
 23 Ella Harrissmith BeverleyA.  A     9:16
 24 Annie Chambers Keighley&.  C     9:17
 25 Juliet Horne CityOfYor.  B     9:17
 26 Meadow Wright EastChesh.     9:23
 27 Isabella Backhouse SalfordHa.  B     9:27
 28 Hannah Beaver SaleHarri.  C     9:32
 29 Holly Urquhart LincolnWe.  B     9:33
 30 Imogen Pattison SalfordHa.  C     9:50
 31 Ava Walsh Wakefield.  B     9:52
 32 Lyra Baker Hallamshi.     9:58
 33 Sophie Mayes Holmfirth.    10:06
 34 Lauren Weedall ValeRoyal.  B    10:16
 35 Ameerah Rumford BeverleyA.  B    11:01
 36 Anais Fahy Liverpool.  C    20:42

 - Under 15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Katie Battle Rotherham.  A     7:59    16:06+  5
  2 Molly Carvell Liverpool.  A     8:14    16:15  0
  3 Isobel Hall SaleHarri.  A     7:57    16:19+  9
  4 Jasmine Wright SalfordHa.  A     8:09    16:24+  5
  5 Erin Carney ValeRoyal.  A     8:46    16:33-  4
  6 Layla Kirkley Keighley&.  A     8:21    16:38+  4
  7 Jessica Watson Wakefield.  A     8:39    16:42-  4
  8 Kate Setchell CityOfYor.  A     8:45    16:54-  1
  9 Niamh Mackintosh Stockport.     8:31    17:03+  4
 10 Ellarose Cowan WirralAc .     8:54    17:06-  2
 11 Rose Parry LeighHarr.     8:33    17:10+  4
 12 Eleanor Redmond Liverpool.  B     9:06    17:12-  7
 13 Madeline Gillam SaleHarri.  B     8:57    17:41+  4
 14 Faith Taylor LincolnWe.  A     9:43    17:48- 10
 15 Sophie Bowman TraffordA.  B     9:31    17:52-  4
 16 Sophia Nation SalfordHa.  B     8:30    17:57+ 11
 17 Isobel Thomas TraffordA.  A     8:46    17:58+  5
 18 Emily Whitehead DerbyAC  .  A     9:28    18:01-  4
 19 Katieanne Varga CityOfYor.  C     9:13    18:02-  1
 20 Lara Brown Keighley&.  B     9:25    18:04-  4
 21 Martha Hazlehurst Rotherham.  B     9:26    18:26-  2
 22 Millie Berry BeverleyA.  A     9:31    18:47+  1
 23 Niamh Cope SaleHarri.  C     9:18    18:50+  5

 24 Kayla Corbett EastChesh.     9:34    18:57+  2
 25 Megan Clawson LincolnWe.  B     9:38    19:11+  4
 26 Beth Griffiths Wakefield.  B     9:26    19:18+  5
 27 Nancy Otterburn CityOfYor.  B    10:05    19:22-  2
 28 Sylvie Moon CityOfShe.    10:40    19:48-  7
 29 Elsie Griffiths Hallamshi.     9:58    19:56+  3
 30 Florence Jones Holmfirth.    10:27    20:33+  3
 31 Eva Hopkinsdow Lancaster.    11:52    20:59- 11
 32 Harriet Fletcher BeverleyA.  B    11:49    22:50+  3
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Isobel Hall SaleHarri.  A     7:57
  2 Katie Battle Rotherham.  A     7:59
  3 Jasmine Wright SalfordHa.  A     8:09
  4 Molly Carvell Liverpool.  A     8:14
  5 Layla Kirkley Keighley&.  A     8:21
  6 Sophia Nation SalfordHa.  B     8:30
  7 Niamh Mackintosh Stockport.     8:31
  8 Rose Parry LeighHarr.     8:33
  9 Jessica Watson Wakefield.  A     8:39
 10 Kate Setchell CityOfYor.  A     8:45

 - Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Grace Igoe Rotherham.  A     7:52    23:58  0
  2 Emily Purdy SaleHarri.  A     8:02    24:21+  1
  3 Bailey Hughes Liverpool.  A     8:08    24:23-  1
  4 Maisey Bellwood Keighley&.  A     7:53    24:31+  2
  5 Hutchinsonthompson SalfordHa.  A     8:21
   24:45 - 1
  6 Isobel Madden CityOfYor.  A     8:19    25:13+  2
  7 Zoe Broughton ValeRoyal.  A     8:51    25:24-  2
  8 Libby Cree Wakefield.  A     8:45    25:27-  1
  9 Rosie Philbin Stockport.     8:28    25:31  0
 10 Leila Vesey WirralAc .     8:34    25:40  0
 11 Jessica HodgkinsonLeighHarr.     8:41    25:51  0
 12 Isla Porter LincolnWe.  A     8:17    26:05+  2
 13 Isobel Robinson Liverpool.  B     9:10    26:22-  1
 14 Sasha Bartalotta SalfordHa.  B     8:27    26:24+  2
 15 Madison Holt SaleHarri.  B     9:12    26:53-  2
 16 Rachel Bowden TraffordA.  A     9:28    27:26+  1
 17 Martha Sigsworth CityOfYor.  C     9:25    27:27+  2
 18 Daisy Atkiss TraffordA.  B     9:46    27:38-  3
 19 Alice O’sullivan Keighley&.  B     9:36    27:40+  1
 20 Gracie Fidler Rotherham.  B     9:24    27:50+  1
 21 Tilly Thompson DerbyAC  .  A    10:09    28:10-  3

 22 Molly Irwin SaleHarri.  C     9:41    28:31+  1
 23 Meisha Lamvohee BeverleyA.  A     9:45    28:32-  1
 24 Ella Fitzgerald LincolnWe.  B     9:23    28:34+  1
 25 Harriann Fleet EastChesh.    10:10    29:07-  1
 26 Katie Leese Hallamshi.     9:33    29:29+  3
 27 Anna Nicholson Lancaster.     8:57    29:56+  4
 28 Nicole Round CityOfShe.    10:18    30:06  0
 29 Isobel Coulson Holmfirth.     9:48    30:21+  1
 30 Amelia Thorpe Wakefield.  B    11:23    30:41-  4
 31 Roxie Twidale BeverleyA.  B     9:18    32:08+  1
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Grace Igoe Rotherham.  A     7:52
  2 Maisey Bellwood Keighley&.  A     7:53
  3 Emily Purdy SaleHarri.  A     8:02
  4 Bailey Hughes Liverpool.  A     8:08
  5 Isla Porter LincolnWe.  A     8:17
  6 Isobel Madden CityOfYor.  A     8:19
  7 HutchinsonthompsonSalfordHa.  A     8:21
  8 Sasha Bartalotta SalfordHa.  B     8:27
  9 Rosie Philbin Stockport.     8:28
 10 Leila Vesey WirralAc .     8:34
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2022

Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Final

  1 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    23:58
1 Graihagh Turner (6)  8:07 2 Katie Battle (1)  7:59
3 Grace Igoe (1)  7:52
  2 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    24:21
1 Imogen Hill (12)  8:22 2 Isobel Hall (3)  7:57
3 Emily Purdy (2)  8:02
  3 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    24:23
1 Holly Cross (2)  8:01 2 Molly Carvell (2)  8:14
3 Bailey Hughes (3)  8:08
  4 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘A’    24:31
1 Isabella Wright (10)  8:17 2 Layla Kirkley (6)  8:21
3 Maisey Bellwood (4)  7:53
  5 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    24:45
1 Darcy Slattery (9)  8:15 2 Jasmine Wright (4)  8:09
3 Hutchinsonthompson(5)  8:21
  6 City Of York Ac  ‘A’    25:13
1 S Robertsondover (7)  8:09 2 Kate Setchell (8)  8:45
3 Isobel Madden (6)  8:19
  7 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    25:24
1 Eva Jha (1)  7:47 2 Erin Carney (5)  8:46
3 Zoe Broughton (7)  8:51
  8 Wakefield District H & Ac  ‘A’    25:27
1 Rosie Thistlewood (3)  8:03 2 Jessica Watson (7)  8:39
3 Libby Cree (8)  8:45
  9 Stockport Harriers & Ac    25:31
1 Ella Buckley (13)  8:32 2 Niamh Mackintosh (9)  8:31
3 Rosie Philbin (9)  8:28
 10 Wirral Ac    25:40
1 Hannah Brearton (8)  8:12 2 Ellarose Cowan (10)  8:54
3 Leila Vesey (10)  8:34
 11 Leigh Harriers & Ac    25:51
1 Gabriella Taylor (15)  8:37 2 Rose Parry (11)  8:33
3 Jessica Hodgkinson (11)  8:41
 12 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    26:05
1 Ellarose Whitworth (4)  8:05 2 Faith Taylor (14)  9:43
3 Isla Porter (12)  8:17
 13 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    26:22
1 Isabella Doran (5)  8:06 2 Eleanor Redmond (12)  9:06
3 Isobel Robinson (13)  9:10
 14 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    26:24
1 Isabella Backhouse (27)  9:27 2 Sophia Nation (16)  8:30
3 Sasha Bartalotta (14)  8:27
 15 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    26:53
1 Hannah Squibbs (17)  8:44 2 Madeline Gillam (13)  8:57
3 Madison Holt (15)  9:12
 16 Trafford AC  ‘A’    27:26
1 Martha Mccormack (22)  9:12 2 Isobel Thomas (17)  8:46
3 Rachel Bowden (16)  9:28
 17 City Of York Ac  ‘C’    27:27
1 Ellie Johnson (18)  8:49 2 Katieanne Varga (19)  9:13
3 Martha Sigsworth (17)  9:25
 18 Trafford AC  ‘B’    27:38
1 Elizabeth Sinclair (11)  8:21 2 Sophie Bowman (15)  9:31
3 Daisy Atkiss (18)  9:46
 19 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘B’    27:40
1 Charlotte Chambers (16)  8:39 2 Lara Brown (20)  9:25
3 Alice O’sullivan (19)  9:36
 20 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    27:50
1 Harper Tompkin (19)  9:00 2 Martha Hazlehurst (21)  9:26
3 Gracie Fidler (20)  9:24

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 21 Derby AC  ‘A’    28:10
1 Poppy Radbourne (14)  8:33 2 Emily Whitehead (18)  9:28
3 Tilly Thompson (21) 10:09
 22 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘C’    28:31
1 Hannah Beaver (28)  9:32 2 Niamh Cope (23)  9:18
3 Molly Irwin (22)  9:41
 23 Beverley AC  ‘A’    28:32
1 Ella Harrissmith (23)  9:16 2 Millie Berry (22)  9:31
3 Meisha Lamvohee (23)  9:45
 24 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    28:34
1 Holly Urquhart (29)  9:33 2 Megan Clawson (25)  9:38
3 Ella Fitzgerald (24)  9:23
 25 East Cheshire Harriers & Tame    29:07
1 Meadow Wright (26)  9:23 2 Kayla Corbett (24)  9:34
3 Harriann Fleet (25) 10:10
 26 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel    29:29
1 Lyra Baker (32)  9:58 2 Elsie Griffiths (29)  9:58
3 Katie Leese (26)  9:33
 27 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac    29:56
1 Erin Gillan (20)  9:07 2 Eva Hopkinsdow (31) 11:52
3 Anna Nicholson (27)  8:57
 28 City Of Sheffield & Dearne Ac    30:06
1 Robyn Kundu (21)  9:08 2 Sylvie Moon (28) 10:40
3 Nicole Round (28) 10:18
 29 Holmfirth Harriers Ac    30:21
1 Sophie Mayes (33) 10:06 2 Florence Jones (30) 10:27
3 Isobel Coulson (29)  9:48
 30 Wakefield District H & Ac  ‘B’    30:41
1 Ava Walsh (31)  9:52 2 Beth Griffiths (26)  9:26
3 Amelia Thorpe (30) 11:23
 31 Beverley AC  ‘B’    32:08
1 Ameerah Rumford (35) 11:01 2 Harriet Fletcher (32) 11:49
3 Roxie Twidale (31)  9:18

Incomplete Teams:
City Of York Ac  ‘B’

1 Juliet Horne (25)  9:17 2 Nancy Otterburn (27) 10:05

Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘C’
1 Annie Chambers (24)  9:17

Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘C’
1 Imogen Pattison (30)  9:50

Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’
1 Lauren Weedall (34) 10:16

Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘C’
1 Anais Fahy (36) 20:42

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Eva Jha ValeRoyal. A    7:47(1)
  2 Grace Igoe Rotherham. A    7:52(3)
  3 Maisey Bellwood Keighley&. A    7:53(3)
  4 Isobel Hall SaleHarri. A    7:57(2)
  5 Katie Battle Rotherham. A    7:59(2)
  6 Holly Cross Liverpool. A    8:01(1)
  7 Emily Purdy SaleHarri. A    8:02(3)
  8 Rosie Thistlewood Wakefield. A    8:03(1)
  9 Ellarose Whitworth LincolnWe. A    8:05(1)
 10 Isabella Doran Liverpool. B    8:06(1)
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